Allievi Provinciali U16 - Girone B

classifica completa 23° giornata

SQUADRA

@ Carugate

Cassina Calcio

Cavenago

Football Club Cernusco

Polisportiva CGB

Cosov

Fucina

Leo Team

Martesana Calcio

Nuova Frontiera

b Olimpic Trezzanese
N Pierino Ghezzi
Polisportiva Di Nova

Virtus Inzago

risultati della 23° giornata
21/03/2026

21/03/2026
21/03/2026
21/03/2026
21/03/2026
21/03/2026

21/03/2026

www.fccernusco.it

PT G

O O O O OO0 OO oo oo o o

Leo Team

Martesana Calcio

Cosov

Pierino Ghezzi

Football Club Cernusco

Polisportiva CGB

Fucina
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Virtus Inzago

Olimpic Trezzanese

Cavenago

Polisportiva Di Nova

Carugate

Cassina Calcio

Nuova Frontiera
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